Reel-in-a-box
MDU Drop Cable
FOSPC-001-X-RMDUXXXX-FTXXX-US/ 1 Fiber
Applications
Protections
REEL-IN-A-BOX MDU DROP CABLE 01F
G657.B3 FIBER FT
Waveoptics® MDU Drop Cable is ideal for FTTH applications, due to its flexibility, robustness and light weight. The

INDOOR - OUTDOOR CABLE
FOSPC-001-X-RMDUXXXX-FTXXX-US/ 1 Fiber
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-001-X-RMDUXXXX-FTXXX-US
Waveoptics Fiber Type
T
E
N
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
OFS® Fiber Type
2 - AllWave® FLEX
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® StandardUS
Note: Please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions about the part
number configuration.
Outer diameter
- 2.95 mm
- 4.7 mm
30
48
Outer jacket material
- PVC Riser UVR
Tight buffer material
- PVC RiserR
Jacket color
- White